Panther series CompactFlash Card Product Specification
                                         Preliminary Version 1
文件編號：TCADO-SCF-000026.1
Panther series
CompactFlash CARD
Product Specification
Preliminary Version 1.1
May 2009

                                         Preliminary Version 1.1
©2009 PRETEC/C-One Technology Corp.    Page 5 of 11 May 2009, Document NO. XXXXXXX
1.3 Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity Description
CFA04G-CP 4GB 4GB Panther CF Card with Plastic Housing
CFA08G-CP 8GB 8GB Panther CF Card with Plastic Housing
CFA016G-CP 16GB 16GB Panther CF Card with Plastic Housing
CFA04G-CR 4GB 4GB Panther CF Card with Metal Housing
CFA08G-CR 8GB 8GB Panther CF Card with Metal Housing
CFA016G-CR 16GB 16GB Panther CF Card with Metal Housing
Panther series CompactFlash Card Product Specification
                                         Preliminary Version 1.1
©2009 PRETEC/C-One Technology Corp.    Page 6 of 11 May 2009, Document NO. XXXXXXX
2. Product Specification